
                          2019 Operator Exam Schedule                      rev. 12/26/18 

Date Exam 
Provider 

Exam Site Contact Location Seats Exam 
Time 

March 6 
 

www.hacc.edu  
 
Harrisburg Area 
Community College 

HACC 
One HACC Drive, Whitaker 
Testing and Tutoring 
Center, Harrisburg, PA  
17110 

717-780-2315 Harrisburg 
 
Dauphin Co. 

20 12:00 pm 
– 4:00 pm 

March 29 PA Rural Water Association  

PRWA 
CONFERENCE 

Penn Stater Conference 
Cntr. 
215 Innovation Blvd.  
State College, PA 16803 

814-353-9302 
Ext. 103 

State College 
 
Centre Co. 

120 8:00 am – 
12:00 pm 

April 3 
 

  

American Water Works 
Association 
 

SC DEP Regional Office  
909 Elmerton Ave.  
Harrisburg, PA 17110 

717-774-8870  
Ext. 100 

Harrisburg 
Dauphin Co. 

13 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

April 9 
 

The Water Works Operators 
Assoc. of PA (WWOAP) 

NC DEP Regional Office  
208 W 3rd St., Suite 101 
Williamsport, PA 17701 

dhershey@h
ersheyeng.c
om  
 

Williamsport 
 
Lycoming Co. 

20 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

April 11 
 
 

Danica Consulting & 
Sophie Simon 

SE DEP Regional Office  
2 E Main St. 
Norristown PA 19401 

215-354-5532 Norristown 
Montgomery 
Co. 

13 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

April 17 
 
 

PA Water Environment 
Association (PWEA) 

NW DEP Regional Office  
230 Chestnut St. 
Meadville, PA 16335 

717-642-9500 Meadville 
 
Crawford Co. 

11 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

April 18 American Water Works 
Assoc. 

AWWA 
CONFERENCE 

Hersey Lodge & 
Convention Center 
325 University Dr. 
Hershey, PA 17033 

717-774-8870 
Ext. 100 

Hershey 
 
Dauphin Co. 

90 12:00 pm 
– 4:00 pm 

May 21 PH Environmental Ferrante’s Lakeview 
6153 Route 30 
Greensburg, PA 15601 

724-850-7417 Greensburg 
Westmoreland 
Co. 

100 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

May 23 Mike Nelson Consulting Dover Twp. Community 
Center  
3700 Davidsburg Rd. 
Dover, PA 17315 

215-354-5532 Dover 
 
York Co. 

90 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

June 5 PA Water Environment 
Association (PWEA) 

PWEA 
CONFERENCE 

Penn Stater Conference 
Cntr. 
215 Innovation Blvd.  
State College, PA 16803 

717-642-9500 State College 
 
Centre Co. 

100 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

June 6 
 

The Water Works Operators 
Assoc. of PA (WWOAP) 

SC DEP Regional Office  
909 Elmerton Ave.  
Harrisburg, PA 17110 

dhershey@h
ersheyeng.c
om  
 

Harrisburg 
Dauphin Co. 

13 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

June 12 
 

PH Environmental NE DEP Regional Office 
2 Public Sq. 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 

724-850-7417 Wilkes-Barre 
 
Luzerne Co. 

19 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

June 18 
 

American Water Works 
Assoc. 

New Stanton DEP Office 
131 Broadview Rd.  
New Stanton, PA 15672  

717-774-8870 
Ext. 100 

New Stanton 
Westmoreland 
Co. 

15 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

June 19 
 
 

www.hacc.edu 
Harrisburg Area 
Community College 

HACC 
One HACC Drive, Whitaker 
Testing and Tutoring 
Center, Harrisburg, PA  
17110 

717-780-2315 Harrisburg 
 
Dauphin Co. 

20 12:00 pm 
– 4:00 pm 

June 20 
 

Mike Nelson Consulting New Stanton DEP Office 
131 Broadview Rd.  
New Stanton, PA 15672  

215-354-5532 New Stanton 
Westmoreland 
Co. 

15 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 
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July 16 PA Rural Water Association  Park Inn by Radisson 
45 Holiday Inn Rd. 
Clarion, PA 16214 

814-353-9302 
Ext. 103 

Clarion 
 
Clarion Co. 

   60 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

July 18 American Water Works 
Association 

AWWA 

Public Safety Training 
Facility 
101 Champ Blvd. 
Manheim, PA 17545 

717-774-8870 
Ext. 100 

Manheim 
Lancaster Co. 

75 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

July 25 Danica Consulting & Sophie 
Simon 

Trevose Fire House  
4900 East Street Rd. 
Feasterville, PA 19053  

215-354-5532 Trevose 
 
Bucks Co. 

60 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

August 7 
 

PA Water Environment 
Association 

 PWEA 

New Stanton DEP Office 
131 Broadview Rd.  
New Stanton, PA 15672  

717-642-9500 New Stanton 
Westmoreland 
Co. 

15 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

August 14 
 

The Water Works Operators 
Assoc. of PA (WWOAP) 
 

New Stanton DEP Office 
131 Broadview Rd.  
New Stanton, PA 15672  

ksolomon@
mawc.org  
 

New Stanton 
Westmoreland 
Co. 

15 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

August 20 
 
 

Mike Nelson Consulting NE DEP Regional Office 
2 Public Sq. 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 

215-354-5532 Wilkes-Barre 
 
Luzerne Co. 

19 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

August 22 
 

PH Environmental NW DEP Regional Office  
230 Chestnut St. 
Meadville, PA 16335 

724-850-7417 Meadville 
 
Crawford Co. 

11 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

August 28 
 

American Water Works 
Association 
AWWA 

NC DEP Regional Office  
208 W 3rd St., Suite 101 
Williamsport, PA 17701 

717-774-8870 
Ext. 100 

Williamsport 
 
Lycoming Co. 

20 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

September 12 Mike Nelson Consulting Trevose Fire House  
4900 East Street Rd. 
Feasterville, PA 19053  
 

215-354-5532 Trevose 
 
Bucks Co. 

90 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

September 26 Danica Consulting & Sophie 
Simon 

Dover Twp. Community 
Center  
3700 Davidsburg Rd. 
Dover, PA 17315 

215-354-5532 Dover 
 
York Co. 

80 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

October 16 PA Water Environment 
Association 

 PWEA 

Clarion Hotel (Harrisburg 
West) 
148 Sheraton Dr. 
New Cumberland, PA 17070 

717-642-9500 New 
Cumberland 
Cumberland 
Co. 

75 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

October 22  PH Environmental Ferrante’s Lakeview 
6153 Route 30 
Greensburg, PA 15601 

724-850-7417 Greensburg 
Westmoreland 
Co. 

75 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

October 24 Danica Consulting & Sophie 
Simon 

Trevose Fire House  
4900 East Street Rd. 
Feasterville, PA 19053  

215-354-5532 Trevose 
 
Bucks Co. 

60 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

October 29  PA Rural Water Association  
PRWA 
  

Holiday Inn Wilkes-Barre  
East Mountain 
600 Wildflower Dr. 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702 

814-353-9302 
Ext. 103 

Wilkes-Barre 
 
Luzerne Co. 

50 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

November 6  
 

Danica Consulting & Sophie 
Simon 

SE DEP Regional Office  
2 E Main St. 
Norristown PA 19401 

215-354-5532 Norristown 
Montgomery 
Co. 

13 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

November 7 
 

The Water Works Operators 
Assoc. of PA (WWOAP) 

New Stanton DEP Office 
131 Broadview Rd.  
New Stanton, PA 15672  

ksolomon@
mawc.org  
 

New Stanton 
Westmoreland 
Co. 

15 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

November 13 Beaver County Community 
College 

BCCC  
1 Campus Dr. 
Monaca, PA 15061 

724-480-3567 Monaca 
 
Beaver Co. 

80 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

November 14 
 

Mike Nelson Consulting SC DEP Regional Office 
909 Elmerton Ave.  
Harrisburg, PA 17110 

215-354-5532 Harrisburg 
 
Dauphin Co. 

13 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 
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November 19 
  
 

PH Environmental NE DEP Regional Office 
2 Public Sq. 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 

724-850-7417 Wilkes-Barre 
 
Luzerne Co. 

19 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

November 21  
 

PA Water Environment 
Association (PWEA) 

NC DEP Regional Office  
208 W 3rd St., Suite 101 
Williamsport, PA 17701 

717-642-9500 
  

Williamsport 
 
Lycoming Co. 

20 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 

November 26 
 

American Water Works 
Assoc. 

AWWA 

New Stanton DEP Office 
131 Broadview Rd.  
New Stanton, PA 15672  

717-774-8870 
Ext. 100 

New Stanton 
Westmoreland 
Co. 

15 9:00 am – 
1:00 pm 
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